|J:% DRAFT PRICES FOR TRADE WASTE SERVICES

v Administration charge have changed.

v There is a new method of charging for trade waste, with a separate price for BOD and TSS
contaminants.

Wastewater treatment plant cggs;‘-lt-scg'gﬁé?gg Draft chargeBE‘)o[l; Draft charge for TSS
Belmont 1.45 1.29 0.35
Boulder Bay 1.94 1.33 0.37
Branxton 5.39 3.00 2.15
Burwood Beach 0.81 0.62 0.21
Cessnock 1.81 1.62 0.26
Clarence Town 15.41 4.88 4.07
Dora Creek 214 1.94 0.18
Dungog 3.38 210 1.41
Edgeworth 1.42 1.05 0.36
Farley 1.39 1.46 0.36
Karuah 15.44 7.19 1.24
Kearsley 2.90 1.98 0.84
Kurri Kurri 3.12 3.09 0.71
Morpeth 1.07 1.91 0.44
Paxton 8.54 4.02 2.82
Raymond Terrace 212 218 0.68
Shortland 1.63 3.46 0.67
Tanilba Bay 3.32 244 0.68
Toronto 1.75 1.63 0.25

Incentive charge Three times the BOD/TSS charge



2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

Minor agreement customers
Agreement establishment fee
Annual agreement fee
Agreement renewal/reissue fee
Variation to agreement fee
Inspection fee

Moderate agreement customers
Agreement establishment fee

Annual agreement fee
Agreementrenewal/reissue fee
Variation to agreement fee
Inspection fee

Major agreement customers
Agreement establishment fee
Annual agreement fee
Agreement renewal/reissue fee
Variation to agreement fee

Inspection fee

Tankered agreement and
administration fees

Agreement establishment fee
Agreement renewal/reissue fee
Variation to agreement fee

Annual agreement fee

Delivery processingfee (per
docket

Overtime costs for after-hours
access to wastewater treatment
ﬂlant (up to four hours)

ourly rate for after-hours access
that is required to extend beyond
four hours

146.49
119.79
108.19
115.29
127.32

520.43
875.70

293.20

115.29

127.32

589.30

487.68

416.80

115.29

127.32

224 .89

143.53

115.29

443

173.30
120.57

145.62

Charge
removed
Charge
removed

447.93
692.90

274.70

148.63

Charge
removed

704.18
2,370.83
452.03
148.63

231.65

567.46
236.21
150.03

750.30

Charge
removed

451.00

85.08

173.30
120.57
145.62

447.93
692.90

274.70

148.63

704.18
2,370.83
452.03
148.63

231.65

567.46
236.21
150.03

750.30

451.00

85.08

173.30
120.57
145.62

447.93
692.90

274.70

148.63

704.18
2,370.83
452.03
148.63

231.65

567.46
236.21
150.03

750.30

451.00

85.08

173.30
120.57
145.62

447.93
692.90

274.70

148.63

704.18
2,370.83
452.03
148.63

231.65

567.46
236.21
150.03

750.30

451.00

85.08



