

DRAFT PRICES FOR TRADE WASTE SERVICES

- Administration charge have changed.
- ▼ There is a new method of charging for trade waste, with a separate price for BOD and TSS contaminants.

Wastewater treatment plant	Current combined BOD/TSS charge	Draft charge for BOD	Draft charge for TSS				
Belmont	1.45	1.29	0.35				
Boulder Bay	1.94	1.33	0.37				
Branxton	5.39	3.00	2.15				
Burwood Beach	0.81	0.62	0.21				
Cessnock	1.81	1.62	0.26				
Clarence Town	15.41	4.88	4.07				
Dora Creek	2.14	1.94	0.18				
Dungog	3.38	2.10	1.41				
Edgeworth	1.42	1.05	0.36				
Farley	1.39	1.46	0.36				
Karuah	15.44	7.19	1.24				
Kearsley	2.90	1.98	0.84				
Kurri Kurri	3.12	3.09	0.71				
Morpeth	1.07	1.51	0.44				
Paxton	8.54	4.02	2.82				
Raymond Terrace	2.12	2.18	0.68				
Shortland	1.63	3.46	0.67				
Tanilba Bay	3.32	2.44	0.68				
Toronto	1.75	1.63	0.25				
Incentive charge Three times the BOD/TSS charge							

	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Minor agreement customers					
Agreement establishment fee	146.49	173.30	173.30	173.30	173.30
Annual agreement fee	119.79	120.57	120.57	120.57	120.57
Agreement renewal/reissue fee	108.19	145.62	145.62	145.62	145.62
Variation to agreement fee	115.29	Charge removed	-	-	
Inspection fee	127.32	Charge removed	-	-	
Moderate agreement customers					
Agreement establishment fee	520.43	447.93	447.93	447.93	447.93
Annual agreement fee	875.70	692.90	692.90	692.90	692.90
Agreement renewal/reissue fee	293.20	274.70	274.70	274.70	274.70
Variation to agreement fee	115.29	148.63	148.63	148.63	148.63
Inspection fee	127.32	Charge removed	-	-	-
Major agreement customers					
Agreement establishment fee	589.30	704.18	704.18	704.18	704.18
Annual agreement fee	487.68	2,370.83	2,370.83	2,370.83	2,370.83
Agreement renewal/reissue fee	416.80	452.03	452.03	452.03	452.03
Variation to agreement fee	115.29	148.63	148.63	148.63	148.63
Inspection fee	127.32	231.65	231.65	231.65	231.65
Tankered agreement and administration fees					
Agreement establishment fee	224.89	567.46	567.46	567.46	567.46
Agreement renewal/reissue fee	143.53	236.21	236.21	236.21	236.21
Variation to agreement fee	115.29	150.03	150.03	150.03	150.03
Annual agreement fee	-	750.30	750.30	750.30	750.30
Delivery processing fee (per docket)	4.43	Charge removed	-	-	
Overtime costs for after-hours access to wastewater treatment plant (up to four hours)	-	451.00	451.00	451.00	451.00
Hourly rate for after-hours access that is required to extend beyond four hours	-	85.08	85.08	85.08	85.08